
Pos. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 
12 
61 
41 
6 

35 
115 
700 
51 
5 
3 

24 
68 
70 

300 
88 
50 

Nat/State 
CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

AUT 

Name 
Siri Pach 

Sven Philipp 

Georg Spannbruckner 

Georg Kainz 

Rüdiger Neu 

Dirk Vöckler 

Alfred Authried 

Gerhard Lovranich 

Andreas Vogel 

Herbert Müller 

Michael Nagel 

Dusan Bari 

Karsten Bohne 

Francesco Scarso 

Volkram Lechner 

Andreas Mayer 

Sponsor 

MSC St Andrä 

MSC Eichenberg 

MSC Ingersheim 

Motobard 

Götz Racing Prag 

Italo Palli 

MC-Werdau 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki 250 

Honda 500 

Honda 250 

Honda 250 

Honda 250 

Honda 600 

Honda 250 

Kawasaki 500 

Honda 250 

Yamaha 250 

Yamaha 125 

Honda 500 

Yamaha 125 

Honda 250 

Honda 250 

R1.  
25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

9 

10 

11 

8 

7 

0 

0 

R2.  
25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

12 

11 

13 

10 

8 

9 

7 

0 

0 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

28 

25 

23 

22 

20 

19 

17 

14 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 27.07.2024 16:41:50 

Rennleiter: Nico Heinrich 

Zeitnahme:Team Söll 

Aushangzeit: 

Resultat borbehaltlich techn. Kontrolle 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Soell Timing Scoring 

European Classic MX Cup 2024  
EVO 

Tageswertung EVO 50+ 

Culitzsch 1,400 km 


